Page 1 of  4
QSFP28-SR4-MDC
100GBASE, QSFP28, SR4, MMF TRANSCEIVER
850nm, 100m REACH, MDC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Features
•	 Hot Pluggable QSFP28 form factor

the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
5/31/2023 REV 4.2
5. Ordering Information
6. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
OEM  Part Number  OEM  Part Number
Atran 1445510F1C-MDC-A HP JL309A-MDC-A
Alcatel 3HE11275AA-MDC-A Infinera TOM-100G-Q-SR4-MDC-A
Arista QSFP-100G-SR4-MDC-A Juniper QSFP-100GBASE-SR4-MDC-A
Brocade 100G-QSFP28-SR4-MDC-A Juniper JNP-QSFP-100G-SR4-MDC-A
Cisco QSFP-100G-SR4-S-MDC-A Juniper QSFP-100G-SR4-T2-MDC-A
Dell 407-BBWV-MDC-A MSA OnePort OP-QSFP28-SR4-MDC
HP 845966-B21-MDC-A MSA Generic AN-QSFP28-SR4-MDC
HP JL274A-MDC-A